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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Basepuak B.A.
MocaHtok .b.
Monentox T.I.

Ckoteubkuii O.I.

Koanbos B.A.
Mwwk .M.

YopHeHbkuia B.IM.

Bontko B.M.
BopoHuak B.B.
BiryH M.
Cycna M.B.
My nbcbkuii M.B.

Tnukoscbkuin O.B.

babin |.B.
KywHip Al
Yypa M.C.
Mcapyk B.B.
Wwunitko B.B.
Manamap P.T.
Jinnosui B.IM.
Metpwk I.B.
Mynbcbkuin M.I.
Moniwyk O.I.
Cnabiybkuii O.B.
Kosasbos A.B.
Basepuak A.B.
Cimko B.M.
Monentox T.I. 2

Ckoteubkuii O.11. 2

Boxonko I.I1.
Mcapyk A.B.
Boponuak C.B.
Cycna B.B.
[Manamap M.P.
BbypkyH O.0.
3emba lMA.
biryH LM. 2
3emba C.I.

KomaHpaHwuia 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibor N2 13

2025
AemugiBka

B 137 11/ 47.7590133 /] 30.2698016

Kny6un XopocrtkiB, YoptkiB

27.07.2025 06:03:34
CoHAYHO

25
320

359.048

64
34
30

Kogp,
282007
281018
285175
282027
282012
282020
282025
281005
282009
282005
282023
282014
282024
282001
282034
285194
281022
285299
280054
284964
280087
282036
282017
282022
282039
284096
282044
285176
285402
285330
281058
282041
280113
284100
282030
280032
282038
280033

Kny6
XopocTkiB
Yoprtkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
YoptkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
YoprtkiB
XopocTkiB
Yoprtkis
XopocTkiB
Yoprkis
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Yoptkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
29 9

0 0

42
22
12
22
31
25
18
13
6
21
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11:21:06
14:02:35
1129.01
751.87
11:21:06
14:02:35
02:41:29

33
31

banun
467.30
0.00
467.30
463.17
0.00
287.94
440.95
461.90
357.14
264.76
184.13
187.30
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
88.25
0.00
181.27
379.37
86.03
185.08
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
8349
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

28.01.2026 18:10:00

banwu pasom
5816.53
539249
5007.13
4768.81
4736.94
4663.66
4584.92
4579.12
4427.88
3887.39
3443.06
3177.27
3004.73
2787.95
1901.33
1809.53
1709.59
169145
1632.56
1398.80
133753
132550
987.14
62598
528.96
276.95
270.04
263.01
25944
258.57
250.05
181.39
180.10
96.86
90.76
80.69
0.00
0.00



